
Baked Clams                 14.95
Topneck clams topped with 
a seasoned bread crumb mix (6)
Mussels                           13.95
(Red or White)
Served in marinara or white 
wine sauce (1 lb)
Fried Calamari              14.95
Thai Chili Calamari     15 95
Buffalo Calamari         15.95
Fried Shrimp                  13.95
Served with cocktail sauce 
or tomato sauce (4)
Sweet Thai Shrimp       13.95
Fried or grilled shrimp tossed 
in our famous thai chili sauce (4)
Side of Chicken               7.95
Grilled or fried 
Side of Mixed Vegetables 7.95 
Sautéed Broccoli Rabe 9.95 
Add Chicken 3.95 
Add Sausage 3.95 
Chicken Fingers (4)     10.95
Platter with Fries Add 3.00
Chicken Wings 
(6) 9.95 (12)                 17.95
Mild, buffalo gold, honey bbq, sweet 
sour, teriyaki, honey garlic, thai chili,
mango habanero, plain, garlic 
parmesan, hot spicy garlic or hot 
Mozzarella Sticks (6)   8.95

SoupsSoups
Chicken Noodle ....9.00
Minestrone ..........8.00 

Jalapeño Poppers (8)        7.95
Rice Ball                                 7.95 
Seasoned rice, chopped meat & mozzarella(1) 
Add Parmigiana 1.50
Fried Cheese Ravioli (8)      10.95
Garlic Bread                         3.95
With Cheese 5.95
French Fries                           5.95
Meatball or Sliced Sausage      8.95
Served in fresh tomato sauce (3) 
Add Parmigiana 2.00
Side Order of Pasta            8.95 
With butter or tomato sauce 
Specialty Sauce 3.95
Tortellini 3.00
Gluten Free 2.50
Sautéed Broccoli or Spinach     8.95 
Add Chicken 4.95 Add Sausage 4.95 
Side of Ricotta 1.50
Side of Grated Cheese (1.5 oz) 1.50 
Side of Tomato Sauce 1.00 
Specialty Sauces 
- Available by the pint or quart Prices Vary

Antipasto ....................16.95
Our Italian salad topped with slices 
of provolone, Genoa salami, ham &
pepperoni 
Capri ...........................13.95
Fresh sliced beefsteak tomatoes, fresh
mozzarella, roasted red peppers, basil 
pesto & balsamic reduction 
Caesar .........................12.95
Romaine, shaved parmesan, homestyle
croutons & Caesar dressing 
Grilled Chicken ............17.95
Italian salad topped with grilled chicken 
Crispy Chicken .............17.95
Italian salad topped with shredded
mozzarella & fried chicken 
Italian ..........................11.95
Romaine, iceberg lettuce, tomatoes,
cucumbers, olives, onions & house dressing 

Served with 3 garlic knots
 or Italian bread

Served with 3 garlic knots
 or Italian bread

Salads Add Cheese 3.00 Add Grilled Chicken 5.00 
Add Shrimp (5) 9.00 Side of Dressing (4 oz) 1.00 

Ask about our Dressings in pints & quarts to go!

Shrimp Scampi            23.95
Jumbo shrimp sautéed with a touch of
butter, garlic & white wine 
Shrimp marinara 
or Fra Diavolo              24.95
Jumbo shrimp sautéed in garlic, 
olive oil with clams & housemade
marinara
Add crushed red pepper for Fra
Diavolo 
Shrimp Parmigiana   24.95
Breaded jumbo shrimp fried to
perfection topped with tomato 
sauce & mozzarella 
Shrimp & Scallops 
Alla Casa                     26.95
Jumbo shrimp, sea scallops & broccoli 
in a creamy pink sauce 
Shrimp alla Christina 21.95
Shrimp in a garlic cream sauce 
Calamari Marinara   22.95
(with 2 clams)
Sautéed with garlic, olive oil & marinara
Mussels Marinara       19.95
Seafood Fra Diavolo 
or Marinara                 28.95
Shrimp, scallops, clams, mussels &
calamari sautéed in your choice of sauce
mild, medium, hot over your choice of
pasta

Entrees Served with pasta or salad & garlicknots or Italian breadServed with pasta or salad & garlicknots or Italian bread
Add Garlic Bread 1.50   Dinner Salad 2.95   Substitute Sautéed Vegetables 3.00 

Whole Wheat Penne or Gluten Free Penne 2.50   Specialty Sauce for Side Pasta 3.95

Chicken or Veal Chicken or Veal 

chicken                            22.95
Saltimbocca 
Chicken 20.95 Milk Fed Veal 24.95
Sautéed with prosciutto, spinach & melted
mozzarella in a marsala wine sauce 
Piccata 
Chicken 21.95 Milk Fed Veal 24.95 
Artichokes, capers & white wine sauce 
Parmigiana 
Chicken 21.95 Milk Fed Veal 25.95 
Topped with tomato sauce & mozzarella 
Pizzaiola 
Chicken 21.95 Milk Fed Veal 25.95
Sautéed with onions, peppers,
mushrooms, topped with marinara &
mozzarella 
Francese 
Chicken 22.95 Milk Fed Veal 25.95 
Sautéed with lemon & white wine

Chicken Capri                18.95
Grilled chicken, roasted red peppers, 
fresh mozzarella, basil pesto & 
balsamic reduction 
Marsala 
Chicken 19.95 Milk Fed Veal 22.95 
Sautéed with mushrooms & marsala wine
Verdi 
Chicken 19.95 Milk Fed Veal 22.95
Topped with broccoli & melted mozzarella
in a lemon francese sauce 

 Seafood Seafood

Eggplant Rollatini .....21.95
Rolled with ricotta & mozzarella,
topped with tomato sauce
 & mozzarella 

EggplantEggplant

Cold Chicken Cutlet ...9.95 
Breaded chicken cutlet or 
grilled chicken with lettuce,
tomato & mayonnaise 
Chicken Caesar ........12.95
Romaine, grilled chicken 
& grated parmesan with 
Caesar dressing on the side 
Chicken Club ............12.95
Fried chicken cutlet, lettuce, 
tomatoes, red onions & 
provolone, served 
with house dressing
Little Italy .................10.95
Fresh mozzarella, sliced 
tomatoes, prosciutto, basil & 
balsamic dressing on the side 

AL FRESCOAL FRESCO Available as a wrap (white or whole wheat) or house made panini bread. Make it a Hero add 200
Available as a wrap (white or whole wheat) or house made panini bread. Make it a Hero add 200

Wading River Favorites

Mamma Mia ...............10.95
Grilled chicken, fresh mozzarella, 
sliced tomatoes, roasted red peppers, 
basil pesto & balsamic reduction 
on the side 
Italian Flag ..................12.95
Broccoli rabe, fresh mozzarella, 
sliced tomatoes & balsamic 
reduction on the side
The Italian ...................12.95
Genoa salami, provolone, ham, 
lettuce, tomatoes, onions & 
roasted red peppers served 
with house dressing  

Pasta & Tomato Sauce        12.95
Pasta & Marinara Sauce    13.95
Pasta & Meatballs (3) 
or Sausage                               18.95
Pasta & Meat Sauce            19.95
Pasta & Garlic & Oil            13.95

Calzones .....................9.95 
Cheese calzone 
with mozzarella & ricotta 
Additional Toppings
See pizza toppings 3.00 each

Pinwheels ....................4.75
Hand rolled housernade
dough stuffed with pepperoni &
mozzarella or spinach & mozzarella

Sides

Rolls ............................9.95 
Hand rolled housemade dough with
your choice of Chicken Parm,
Eggplant Rollatini, Meatball Parm,
Sausage & Pepperoni, Sausage,
Peppers & Onions, Spinach &
Broccoli or Spinach Ricotta 
Garlic Knots ..........60 each

Garlic Bread ........................1.50 
Dinner Salad .......................2.95
Gnocchi ................................4.00 
Meat Sauce .........................5.00 
Grilled Chicken ...................4.00 
Fried Chicken ......................5.00

Add +

Spaghetti, Penne, Linguine, Angel Hair, Rigatoni, 
        Fettuccine, Bow Tie Tortellini ........................................................3.00

Whole Wheat Penne or Gluten Free Penne .................................2.50  

Shrimp (4) .........................9.00 
Melted Mozzarella ...........2.50 
Fresh Mozzarella ..............4.95 
Broccoli Rabe ....................4.00 
Ricotta ...............................3.00 
Sausages (2) ......................5.95 
Meatballs (2) .....................5.95 

Pasta Sausage & Peppers 18.95 
Pasta Alla Vodka                   19.95
Pasta Bolognese piss           19.95 
Pasta Carbonara                   19.95
Pasta Primaria                        19.95

Baked Ziti                       17.95 
Penne, ricotta, tomato sauce &
mozzarella 
Gnocchi                           18.95 
Potato pasta dumplings served in
fresh tomato sauce   
Lasagna                          19.95 
Pasta layered with ricotta, ground
beef & Parmigiano Reggiano, topped
with sauce & mozzarella 

Garlic Bread ........................1.50 
Dinner Salad .......................2.95
Meat Sauce .........................5.00 
Grilled Chicken ...................6.00 
Fried Chicken ......................6.00 
Broccoli or Spinach ............4.00 

Shrimp (6) .........................9.00 
Melted Mozzarella ...........2.50 
Fresh Mozzarella ..............4.95 
Broccoli Rabe ....................4.00 
Ricotta ...............................3.00 
Sausages (2) ......................5.95 
Meatballs (2) .....................5.95 

Whole Wheat Penne or Gluten Free Penne ..................................2.50  

Ravioli                              17.95 
Cheese ravioli topped with sauce &
melted mozzarella 
Stuffed Shells                 18.95 
Jumbo shells filled with ricotta, topped
with sauce & mozzarella 
Manicotti                         17.95
Stuffed Rigatoni            16.95
Pasta stuffed with ricotta, meat sauce
& melted mozzarella 

Pasta Alfredo ...................................18.95
Choice of pasta tossed in a creamy cheese sauce 
With Chicken 24.95 
Shrimp (6) 28.95 
Pasta Tuscany ...................................19.95
Grilled chicken, broccoli rabe & sun dried tomatoes sautéed 
in a garlic, olive oil & white wine broth 
Pasta with Broccoli, Garlic & Oil ........17.95
With broccoli sautéed in garlic, olive oil & white wine broth  
With Chicken 22.95
Pasta Bellisimo .................................19.95
Pasta tossed in a creamy alfredo sauce with grilled 
chicken & broccoli 
Pasta with Clam Sauce .....................19.95
Red or white fresh baby clams sautéed with garlic, olive oil 
& white wine 
Penne Alla Vodka..............................19.95 
Penne tossed in Our delicious creamy vodka sauce 
With Chicken 24.95 
With Shrimp (6) 28.95 
Rigatoni Alla Mama..........................18.95
Rigatoni served in our fresh tomato sauce generously topped 
with ricotta, sausage& meatballs 
Rigatoni Alla Siciliano ......................19.95
Tossed with eggplant & housemade marinara topped with 
fresh mozzarella & basil 

Pasta Fagioli ......................8.00
Spinach & Tortellini Brodo ..9.00

Gorgonzola ................13.95
Romaine, iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, red
onions, cucumbers, roasted peppers,
olives, crumbled gorgonzola & house
dressing 
Honey Mustard Field Green
Salad .........................14.95
Mixed field greens with tomatoes, fried
chicken & mozzarella, served with honey
mustard dressing 
Greek salad ............... 14.95
Romaine, iceberg lettuce, tomatoes,
olives, cucumbers, onions, roasted red
peppers, crumbled feta & house dressing 

Appetizers & Sides

Eggplant Parmigiana..18.95
Topped with tomato sauce 
& mozzarella

Signature PastaP izzeria Favorites

Add +

*If you have a particular food allergy please let us know when ordering. 
*Consuming raw or undercooked foods may increase your risk of food borne illness, 

*Prices & menu items subject to change without notice due to mitigating circumstances with supply chain issues &
the cost of doing business. 

Thank you for your support in these trying times. Tax not included.

Catering 1/2 Tray 
Feeds 6-8

Full Tray
Feeds 8-14 Gluten Free Catering

Entrées Available

Baked Ziti ...................................................................
Baked Ziti with Meat Sauce....................................
Stuffed Shells .............................................................
Penne alla Vodka ......................................................
Penne con Broccoli ..................................................
Pasta Primavera ........................................................
Broccoli Rabe with Sausage over Rigatoni ..........
Eggplant Parmigiana ................................................
Eggplant Rollatini ......................................................
Meatball Marinara ....................................................
Sausage & Peppers ...................................................
Chicken Parmigiana ..................................................
Chicken Francese .....................................................
Chicken Marsala .......................................................
Veal Francese ............................................................
Veal Marsala .............................................................
Veal Parmigiana .......................................................
Shrimp Oreganata ....................................................
Shrimp Francese .......................................................
Shrimp Scampi over Linguini ..................................
Seafood Fra Diavolo over Linguini ......................
Linguini White or Red Clam Sauce .......................
Mussels Marinara .....................................................
Grilled Vegetables ..                                 ...............
Cold Antipasto ..                                                    
House Salad ...............................................................
Greek Salad ................................................................
Gorgonzola Salad ......................................................
Caesar Salad ..............................................................
Spinach Salad .............................................................

Carrots Zucchini Squash

Assorted Meats & Cheeses over Lettuce

$60
 $70
 $65
 $70
 $60
 $60
 $70
 $65
 $75
 $65
 $70
 $75
 $70
 $70
 $95

 $100
 $100

 $90
 $90
 $90

 $100
 $80
 $75
 $65
 $65
 $50
 $55
 $55
 $55
 $60

$110
 $130
 $120
 $130
 $110
 $110
 $130
 $120
 $140
 $120
 $130
 $140
 $130
 $130
 $180
 $190
 $190
 $170
 $170
 $170
 $190
 $150
 $140
 $120
 $120

 $90
 $100
 $100
 $100
 $110


