

Appetizers & Sides

Baked Clams 14.95 <i>Topneck clams topped with a seasoned bread crumb mix (6)</i>	Jalapeño Poppers (8) 7.95
Mussels 13.95 <i>(Red or White) Served in marinara or white wine sauce (1 lb)</i>	Rice Ball 7.95 <i>Seasoned rice, chopped meat & mozzarella(1)</i>
Fried Calamari 14.95	Fried Cheese Ravioli (8) 10.95
Thai Chili Calamari 15.95	Garlic Bread 3.95 <i>With Cheese 5.95</i>
Buffalo Calamari 15.95	French Fries 5.95
Fried Shrimp 13.95 <i>Served in cocktail sauce or tomato sauce (4)</i>	Meatball or Sliced Sausage 8.95
Sweet Thai Shrimp 13.95 <i>Fried or grilled shrimp tossed in our famous thai chili sauce (4)</i>	Side Order of Pasta 8.95 <i>With butter or tomato sauce</i>
Side of Chicken 7.95 <i>Grilled or fried</i>	Sautéed Broccoli or Spinach 8.95 <i>Add Chicken 4.95 Add Sausage 4.95</i>
Side of Mixed Vegetables 7.95	Side of Ricotta 1.50
Sautéed Broccoli Rabe 9.95 <i>Add Chicken 3.95 Add Sausage 3.95</i>	Side of Grated Cheese (1.5 oz) 1.50
Chicken Fingers (4) 10.95 <i>Platter with Fries Add 3.00</i>	Side of Tomato Sauce 1.00
Chicken Wings (6) 9.95 (12) 17.95 <i>Mild, buffalo gold, honey bbq, sweet sour, teriyaki, honey garlic, thai chili, mango habanero, plain, garlic parmesan, hot spicy garlic or hot</i>	Mozzarella Sticks (6) 8.95



Soups

SERVED WITH 3 GARLIC KNOTS OR ITALIAN BREAD

Chicken Noodle9.00	Pasta Fagioli8.00
Minestrone8.00	Spinach & Tortellini Brodo ..9.00

Salads

ADD CHEESE 3.00 ADD GRILLED CHICKEN 5.00
ADD SHRIMP (5) 9.00 SIDE OF DRESSING (4 OZ) 1.00
ASK ABOUT OUR DRESSINGS IN PINTS & QUARTS TO GO!

Antipasto16.95 <i>Our Italian salad topped with slices of provolone, Genoa salami, ham & pepperoni</i>	Gorgonzola13.95 <i>Romaine, iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, cucumbers, roasted peppers, olives, crumbled gorgonzola & house dressing</i>
Capri13.95 <i>Fresh sliced beefsteak tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, roasted red peppers, basil pesto & balsamic reduction</i>	Honey Mustard Field Green Salad14.95 <i>Mixed field greens with tomatoes, fried chicken & mozzarella, served with honey mustard dressing</i>
Caesar12.95 <i>Romaine, shaved parmesan, homestyle croutons & Caesar dressing</i>	Greek salad 14.95 <i>Romaine, iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, olives, cucumbers, onions, roasted red peppers, crumbled feta & house dressing</i>
Grilled Chicken17.95 <i>Italian salad topped with grilled chicken</i>	
Crispy Chicken17.95 <i>Italian salad topped with shredded mozzarella & fried chicken</i>	
Italian11.95 <i>Romaine, iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, olives, onions & house dressing</i>	

Entrees

SERVED WITH PASTA OR SALAD & GARLIC KNOTS OR ITALIAN BREAD

Add Garlic Bread 1.50 Dinner Salad 2.95 Substitute Sautéed Vegetables 3.00
Whole Wheat Penne or Gluten Free Penne 2.50 Specialty Sauce for Side Pasta 3.95

CHICKEN OR VEAL	SEAFOOD
Chicken Capri 18.95 <i>Grilled chicken, roasted red peppers, fresh mozzarella, basil pesto & balsamic reduction</i>	Shrimp Scampi 23.95 <i>Jumbo shrimp sautéed with a touch of butter, garlic & white wine</i>
Marsala Chicken 19.95 Milk Fed Veal 22.95 <i>Sautéed with mushrooms & marsala wine</i>	Shrimp marinara or Fra Diavolo 24.95 <i>Jumbo shrimp sautéed in garlic, olive oil with clams & housemade marinara</i>
Verdi Chicken 19.95 Milk Fed Veal 22.95 <i>Topped with broccoli & melted mozzarella in a lemon francese sauce</i>	Alla Casa 26.95 <i>Jumbo shrimp, sea scallops & broccoli in a creamy pink sauce</i>
chicken 22.95	Shrimp alla Christina 21.95 <i>Shrimp in a garlic cream sauce</i>
Saltimbocca Chicken 20.95 Milk Fed Veal 24.95 <i>Sautéed with prosciutto, spinach & melted mozzarella in a marsala wine sauce</i>	Calamari Marinara 22.95 <i>(with 2 clams) Sautéed with garlic, olive oil & marinara</i>
Piccata Chicken 21.95 Milk Fed Veal 24.95 <i>Artichokes, capers & white wine sauce</i>	Mussels Marinara 19.95
Parmigiana Chicken 21.95 Milk Fed Veal 25.95 <i>Topped with tomato sauce & mozzarella</i>	Seafood Fra Diavolo or Marinara 28.95 <i>Shrimp, scallops, clams, mussels & calamari sautéed in your choice of sauce mild, medium, hot over your choice of pasta</i>
Pizzaiola Chicken 21.95 Milk Fed Veal 25.95 <i>Sautéed with onions, peppers, mushrooms, topped with marinara & mozzarella</i>	
Francese Chicken 22.95 Milk Fed Veal 25.95 <i>Sautéed with lemon & white wine</i>	



EGGPLANT

Eggplant Rollatini21.95 <i>Rolled with ricotta & mozzarella, topped with tomato sauce & mozzarella</i>	Eggplant Parmigiana ..18.95 <i>Topped with tomato sauce & mozzarella</i>
--	--



AL FRESCO

AVAILABLE AS A WRAP (WHITE OR WHOLE WHEAT) OR HOUSE MADE PANINI BREAD. MAKE IT A HERO ADD 200

Cold Chicken Cutlet ...9.95 <i>Breaded chicken cutlet or grilled chicken with lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise</i>	Mamma Mia10.95 <i>Grilled chicken, fresh mozzarella, sliced tomatoes, roasted red peppers, basil pesto & balsamic reduction on the side</i>
Chicken Caesar12.95 <i>Romaine, grilled chicken & grated parmesan with Caesar dressing on the side</i>	Italian Flag12.95 <i>Broccoli rabe, fresh mozzarella, sliced tomatoes & balsamic reduction on the side</i>
Chicken Club12.95 <i>Fried chicken cutlet, lettuce, tomatoes, red onions & provolone, served with house dressing</i>	The Italian12.95 <i>Genoa salami, provolone, ham, lettuce, tomatoes, onions & roasted red peppers served with house dressing</i>
Little Italy10.95 <i>Fresh mozzarella, sliced tomatoes, prosciutto, basil & balsamic dressing on the side</i>	

WADING RIVER FAVORITES

Pizzeria Favorites

Calzones9.95 <i>Cheese calzone with mozzarella & ricotta</i>	Rolls9.95 <i>Hand rolled housemade dough with your choice of Chicken Parm, Eggplant Rollatini, Meatball Parm, Sausage & Pepperoni, Sausage, Peppers & Onions, Spinach & Broccoli or Spinach Ricotta</i>
Pinwheels4.75 <i>Hand rolled housemade dough stuffed with pepperoni & mozzarella or spinach & mozzarella</i>	Garlic Knots60 each

Sides

ADD +

• Garlic Bread1.50	• Shrimp (4)9.00
• Dinner Salad2.95	• Melted Mozzarella2.50
• Gnocchi4.00	• Fresh Mozzarella4.95
• Meat Sauce5.00	• Broccoli Rabe4.00
• Grilled Chicken4.00	• Ricotta3.00
• Fried Chicken5.00	• Sausages (2)5.95
	• Meatballs (2)5.95
• Spaghetti, Penne, Linguine, Angel Hair, Rigatoni, Fettuccine, Bow Tie Tortellini3.00	
• Whole Wheat Penne or Gluten Free Penne2.50	

Pasta & Tomato Sauce 12.95	Pasta Sausage & Peppers 18.95
Pasta & Marinara Sauce 13.95	Pasta Alla Vodka 19.95
Pasta & Meatballs (3) or Sausage 18.95	Pasta Bolognese piss 19.95
Pasta & Meat Sauce 19.95	Pasta Carbonara 19.95
Pasta & Garlic & Oil 13.95	Pasta Primaria 19.95

ADD +

• Garlic Bread1.50	• Shrimp (6)9.00
• Dinner Salad2.95	• Melted Mozzarella2.50
• Meat Sauce5.00	• Fresh Mozzarella4.95
• Grilled Chicken6.00	• Broccoli Rabe4.00
• Fried Chicken6.00	• Ricotta3.00
• Broccoli or Spinach4.00	• Sausages (2)5.95
	• Meatballs (2)5.95
• Whole Wheat Penne or Gluten Free Penne2.50	

Baked Ziti 17.95 <i>Penne, ricotta, tomato sauce & mozzarella</i>	Ravioli 17.95 <i>Cheese ravioli topped with sauce & melted mozzarella</i>
Gnocchi 18.95 <i>Potato pasta dumplings served in fresh tomato sauce</i>	Stuffed Shells 18.95 <i>Jumbo shells filled with ricotta, topped with sauce & mozzarella</i>
Lasagna 19.95 <i>Pasta layered with ricotta, ground beef & Parmigiano Reggiano, topped with sauce & mozzarella</i>	Manicotti 17.95 <i>Pasta stuffed with ricotta, meat sauce & melted mozzarella</i>



*If you have a particular food allergy please let us know when ordering.
*Consuming raw or undercooked foods may increase your risk of food borne illness.
*Prices & menu items subject to change without notice due to mitigating circumstances with supply chain issues & the cost of doing business.
Thank you for your support in these trying times. Tax not included.

Signature Pasta

Pasta Alfredo18.95 <i>Choice of pasta tossed in a creamy cheese sauce</i>
With Chicken 24.95
Shrimp (6) 28.95
Pasta Tuscany19.95 <i>Grilled chicken, broccoli rabe & sun dried tomatoes sautéed in a garlic, olive oil & white wine broth</i>
Pasta with Broccoli, Garlic & Oil17.95 <i>With broccoli sautéed in garlic, olive oil & white wine broth</i>
With Chicken 22.95
Pasta Bellissimo19.95 <i>Pasta tossed in a creamy alfredo sauce with grilled chicken & broccoli</i>
Pasta with Clam Sauce19.95 <i>Red or white fresh baby clams sautéed with garlic, olive oil & white wine</i>
Penne Alla Vodka19.95 <i>Penne tossed in Our delicious creamy vodka sauce</i>
With Chicken 24.95
With Shrimp (6) 28.95
Rigatoni Alla Mama18.95 <i>Rigatoni served in our fresh tomato sauce generously topped with ricotta, sausage& meatballs</i>
Rigatoni Alla Siciliano19.95 <i>Tossed with eggplant & housemade marinara topped with fresh mozzarella & basil</i>

Catering

Gluten Free Catering Entrées Available

	1/2 TRAY FEEDS 6-8	FULL TRAY FEEDS 8-14
Baked Ziti	\$60	\$110
Baked Ziti with Meat Sauce	\$70	\$130
Stuffed Shells	\$65	\$120
Penne alla Vodka	\$70	\$130
Penne con Broccoli	\$60	\$110
Pasta Primavera	\$60	\$110
Broccoli Rabe with Sausage over Rigatoni	\$70	\$130
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$65	\$120
Eggplant Rollatini	\$75	\$140
Meatball Marinara	\$65	\$120
Sausage & Peppers	\$70	\$130
Chicken Parmigiana	\$75	\$140
Chicken Francese	\$70	\$130
Chicken Marsala	\$70	\$130
Veal Francese	\$95	\$180
Veal Marsala	\$100	\$190
Veal Parmigiana	\$100	\$190
Shrimp Oreganata	\$90	\$170
Shrimp Francese	\$90	\$170
Shrimp Scampi over Linguini	\$90	\$170
Seafood Fra Diavolo over Linguini	\$100	\$190
Linguini White or Red Clam Sauce	\$80	\$150
Mussels Marinara	\$75	\$140
Grilled Vegetables .. Carrots Zucchini Squash	\$65	\$120
Cold Antipasto .. Assorted Meats & Cheeses over Lettuce	\$65	\$120
House Salad	\$50	\$90
Greek Salad	\$55	\$100
Gorgonzola Salad	\$55	\$100
Caesar Salad	\$55	\$100
Spinach Salad	\$60	\$110